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Company Name:

Address:

City:

Telephone/Mobile:

Postcode:. ...

Email:

Contact Name:

Sponsorship Options (All costs are exclusive of GST)
Price (ex. GST)

Type
Platinum Sponsor

Gold Sponsor

Standard Exhibitor Space

Promotional Exhibitor Space

Stem Stellar Mingle Social Event Sponsor
Breakfast Symposium Sponsor

Poster Session Sponsor

Supporter

tanyard-Spenser - SOLD

Seat Drop

Other

TOTAL $AU + GST

$12,500
$7,750
$4,750
$2,000
$7,000
$4,500
$3,300
$2,750

Note — All prices will have 10% GST added to the price stated above. All payments must be made in Australian
Dollars only. Discounts will be available for selecting more than one sponsorship opportunity - contact Dr Michael
Lovelace. Payments can be made via cheque, telegraphic transfer or credit card. A Tax Invoice will be issued upon

receipt of this application form. A credit card fee of 3.25% applies.

We accept the terms and conditions outlined. In signing below, | confirm | understand and agree with
the Trade Participation Terms and Conditions. Furthermore, | confirm | am authorised to sign on behalf

of the Applicant.

Name:

of authorised representative

Signature:

Position:

of authorised representative



(page 2 of 2)
AUTHORISATION

I/We are authorised to sign documents on behalf of the Organisation and I/we acknowledge that I/we
have read the guidelines, policies, rules and regulations governing the exhibition attached to this form
and contained in the Exhibition Prospectus and agree to be bound by them and comply with them in
full. I/We acknowledge that the Organiser retains the sole discretion to accept or reject this
application.

In signing below, | confirm | understand and agree with the Terms and Conditions. Furthermore |
confirm | am authorised to sign on behalf of the Applicant, and understand that invoice(s) will be
generated requesting payment of the sponsorship options selected.

Signed:

Name:

Date:

Please return the form to lara@themeetingpeople.com.au, or email for further information.
All payments must be made in Australian Dollars only. A tax invoice will be issued in return with
payment details.
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