ASSCR 2024 ASM Sponsorship & Exhibition Booking Form (page 1 of 2)

Company Name:		
Address:		
City:	State:	Postcode:
Telephone/Mobile:		
Email:		
Contact Name:	Position:	
Sponsorship Options (All costs are exc		
	rice (ex. GST) \$12,500	\$
Platinum Sponsor		
Gold Sponsor	\$7,750	
Standard Exhibitor Space	\$4,750	
Promotional Exhibitor Space	\$2,000	
Stem Stellar Mingle Social Event Sponsor	\$7,000	
Breakfast Symposium Sponsor	\$4,500	
Poster Session Sponsor	\$3,300	
Supporter	\$2,750	
Lanyard Sponsor - SOLD	\$2,750	
Seat Drop	\$1,000	
Other		
TOTAL \$AU + GST Note - All prices will have 10% GST added to the Dollars only. Discounts will be available for select Lovelace. Payments can be made via cheque, tel receipt of this application form. A credit card fee	ing more than one sponsorship oppo legraphic transfer or credit card. A To	ortunity - contact Dr Michael
We accept the terms and conditions outlin the Trade Participation Terms and Condition of the Applicant.	3 3	•
Name:	Position:	
of authorised representative		
Signature:		••••••
of authorised representative		

(page 2 of 2)

AUTHORISATION

I/We are authorised to sign documents on behalf of the Organisation and I/we acknowledge that I/we have read the guidelines, policies, rules and regulations governing the exhibition attached to this form and contained in the Exhibition Prospectus and agree to be bound by them and comply with them in full. I/We acknowledge that the Organiser retains the sole discretion to accept or reject this application.

In signing below, I confirm I understand and agree with the Terms and Conditions. Furthermore I confirm I am authorised to sign on behalf of the Applicant, and understand that invoice(s) will be generated requesting payment of the sponsorship options selected.

igned:
lame:
ate:

Please return the form to <u>lara@themeetingpeople.com.au</u>, or email for further information.

All payments must be made in Australian Dollars only. A tax invoice will be issued in return with payment details.

ASSCR 2024 ASM Meeting Secretariat

